
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

6 

1 

2 

79 

24 

7A 

16 

8 

16A 

76 

13 

6C 

31 

92 

266 

291 

73 

7 

13A 

52 

5 

62 

15 

71 

38 

51 

27 

63 

13C 

9 

65 

51A 

61 

57 

Name 

Geoff Brabham 

Travis Engen 

Ron Hornig 

Bobby Brown 

Lee Brahin 

Jim Victor 

Todd Strong 

Bob Hatle 

Steve Grundahl 

Bruce Hamilton 

Jason Generotti 

Eric Inkrott 

James Stiehr 

John Ballantyne 

Arnie Loyning 

Kim Madrid 

Michael Spence 

James Moore 

Frank DelVecchio 

Chris Forrer 

Charles Smith 

Duke Waldrop 

Michael Tanner 

Ralph Zuponcic 

Dan Cowdrey 

Tom Morgan 

Steven Egger 

Ronald Enlow 

Jason Cowdrey 

Jim Larkin 

Doug Fitch 

Brian Thomas 

Claude Gagne 

Bob Albert 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2CF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2FB 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FB 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FF 

2PCF 

Best Tm 

1:34.616 

1:36.490 

1:36.953 

1:37.181 

1:39.999 

1:40.536 

1:42.465 

1:43.400 

1:43.768 

1:44.797 

1:44.940 

1:45.562 

1:46.441 

1:47.441 

1:47.849 

1:48.646 

1:48.790 

1:49.495 

1:49.619 

1:49.766 

1:50.820 

1:52.568 

1:52.991 

1:53.359 

1:54.516 

1:54.703 

1:55.644 

1:56.002 

1:56.146 

1:56.483 

1:59.009 

2:01.680 

2:04.234 

2:06.866 

Year 

1971 

1970 

1971 

1971 

1971 

1970 

1974 

1984 

1970 

1970 

1985 

1979 

1969 

1968 

1969 

1978 

1972 

1973 

1981 

1978 

1981 

1982 

1979 

1968 

1970 

1968 

1968 

1976 

1974 

1970 

1978 

1969 

1972 

1988 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT35 

Chevron B17b 

Brabham BT35 

Brabham BT35 

Brabham BT35 

Chevron B17 

Titan Mk9 

Swift DB-1 

Titan Mk VI 

Brabham BT 36 

Swift db-1 

Crossle Formula Ford 35F 

Winkelmann WDF1 

Titan MK 4 

Brabham BT-29 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Crossle 20F 

Dulon MP17A 

Van Diemen RF81 

Tiga Formula Ford 

Tiga FFA81 

Van Dieman VD 82 

Crossle 35F 

Alexis Mk14 

Titan MK6 

Lotus 51 FF 

Chinook FF 

Crossle 23 

Crossle 172 CF 

Nike 6NF 040470.9 

Crossle 32F 

Lotus 51 

Lotus 61M 

Chevron B67 

Engine 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1598cc 

1594cc 

1594cc 

1595cc 

1599cc 

1600cc 

1598cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1602cc 

1598cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1608cc 

1600cc 

1613cc 

1598cc 

1608cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1608cc 

1603cc 

1599cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Color 

Yellow 

Blue/Orange 

Yellow 

Red/White 

Black 

White 

Blue/White 

Green 

Orange/White 

Orange 

White 

Blue 

Black/Black 

Yellow/Blue 

Orange/Yellow 

Black 

White/Blue 

Red 

Green/Brown/Black 

Blue 

Red 

Red 

White/Black 

Blue/Red 

Yellow/Green 

Orange/Green 

Red 

Orange 

White/Red/Blue 

Red 

Red 

Green/Yellow 

Orange 

Blue/Yellow 

Hometown 

Indianapolis IN 

Weston CT 

Laramie WY 

Oyster Bay Cove NY 

Philadelphia PA 

Davenport IA 

Torrance CA 

Oceanside CA 

Blue Mounds WI 

Monkton MD 

Plantation FL 

Upland CA 

Evergreen CO 

Montana city MT 

Portland OR 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 

Louisville KY 

Louisville KY 

Trumbull CT 

Pensacola FL 

Thorntown IN 

Winter Haven FL 

Lansing MI 

Hudson OH 

Winnetka CA 

Henderson NV 

Henderson NV 

Oakton VA 

Thousand Oaks CA 

Towanda IL 

Kihei HI 

Siler City NC 

Embrun ON 

Irwin PA 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA The Brickyard Vintage Racing Invita 

Group  2 

Group 2 Practice 2 

Practice started at 13:24:19 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/16/2016 01:25 PM 


